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Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alessandrini Fabio  (02/104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzi Andrea (02/524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonzales Daniel (02/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ludovici Gianlorenzo (02/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Lorenzo (02/1910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepponi Matteo (02/525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffi Matteo (02/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smektala Radoslaw (02/400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valeri Gianmarco (02/537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alessandrini Fabio 02/104 0 0 0,00

Buzi Andrea 02/524 0 0 0,00

Gonzales Daniel 02/164 0 0 0,00

Ludovici Gianlorenzo 02/541 0 0 0,00

Mancini Lorenzo 02/1910 0 0 0,00

Pepponi Matteo 02/525 0 0 0,00

Raffi Matteo 02/170 0 0 0,00

Smektala Radoslaw 02/400 0 0 0,00

Valeri Gianmarco 02/537 0 0 0,00

Smokin' Barrells Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cane Paolo Francesco  (02/597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Andrea (02/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fune Marco (02/512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Carlo (02/428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannaccone Ivan (02/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piciucchi  Riccardo  (02/626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapiti Luca (02/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Fabrizio (02/382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cane Paolo Francesco 02/597 0 0 0,00

D'Alessandro Andrea 02/401 0 0 0,00

Fune Marco 02/512 0 0 0,00

Galli Carlo 02/428 0 0 0,00

Iannaccone Ivan 02/598 0 0 0,00

Piciucchi  Riccardo 02/626 0 0 0,00

Rapiti Luca 02/623 0 0 0,00

Rossi Fabrizio 02/382 0 0 0,00

Bye Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biviglia Lorenzo (02/571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chianese Vincenzo Alessandro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sora  Alessia (02/243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livi Mirko Maria (02/569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alex (02/535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teodori  Giada (02/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biviglia Lorenzo 02/571 0 0 0,00

Chianese Vincenzo 02/566 0 0 0,00

Di Sora  Alessia 02/243 0 0 0,00

Ferri Chiara 02/264 0 0 0,00

Livi Mirko Maria 02/569 0 0 0,00

Natalini Alex 02/535 0 0 0,00

Teodori  Giada 02/379 0 0 0,00

Ceres&Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colangelo Danilo (02/540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierini Federico (02/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colangelo Danilo 02/540 0 0 0,00

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 0 0 0,00

Lupino Valentina 02/061 0 0 0,00

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 0 0 0,00

Marci Daniele 02/098 0 0 0,00

Pierini Federico 02/609 0 0 0,00

Pistonami Luca 02/053 0 0 0,00



Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cingolani Giacomo Maria (02/346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 0 0 0,00

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 0 0 0,00

Cingolani Giacomo Maria 02/346 0 0 0,00

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 0 0 0,00

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 0 0 0,00

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 0 0 0,00


